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1he following is the statement of Credit Value. Grade Grade Point and Semester Grade Point Average (SGfA) ODialneu 
by MALLIKA SARKAR Roll No, BUR/E/2023/066 at the MA Semester I Examination 2023 in ENGLSn ud 
Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) [Session 2023-2025] 

MAENG101 

MAENGI02 

MAENG103 

MAENG104 

MAENG105 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

SGPA (S) = 

Course 
Type 

Core Course |Th.] 

Core Course [Th.]The Cultural History of English in India 

Core Course [Th.] 

Core Course [Th.] 

Grade Point Norms: 

Percentage of Marks 

90% to 100% 

70% to less than 80% 

50% to less than 60% 

35% to less than 40% 

Core Course [Th.] Classical Literature and Criticism (European and Indian) 

Grade (Gi) 

10 

Date of Publication of Result: 19.09.2024 

8 

4 

Literary Genres in Theory and Practice 

GRADE CARD 

Medieval and Renaissance English Literature (Excluding 
Renaissance Drama) 

Renaissance Drama 

2023 

ALL 

TOTAL 

SGPA 

Course Title 

where i = 1, 2, 3...n (n = Total no, of courses) 

Percentage of Marks 

80% to less than 90% 

60% to less than 70% 

40% to less than 50% 

Below 35% 

Credit Retained in Course(s) 

Minimum qualifying grade in each course is 4.Th. - Theory, Pr. -Practical 

Grade (Gi) 

7 

0 (Fail) 

Q denotes "Qualified" 

Credit 
Value 
(Vi) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

25 

6.40 

Grade 

Result Code: 

(Gi) 

SNC denotes "Semester Not Cleared" 

7 

7 

6 

Grade 
Point 

(GiX Vi) 

35 

25 

35 

35 

30 

160 

Controller of Examinations 

RESULT=Q 

NC denotes "Not Computed" due to absence in El and E2 

CN denotes "Cancelled" and AB denotesAbsent" 
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