THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN



GRADE CARD

The following is the statement of Credit Value, Grade, Grade Point and Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) obtained by MALLIKA SARKAR Roll No. BUR/E/2023/066 at the M.A. Semester I Examination 2023 in ENGLISH under Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) [Session 2023-2025]

Course Code	Course Type	Course Title	Credit Value (Vi)	Grade (Gi)	Grade Point (Gi X Vi)
MAENG101	Core Course [Th.]	The Cultural History of English in India	5	7	35
MAENG102	Core Course [Th.]	Literary Genres in Theory and Practice	5	5	25
MAENG103	Core Course [Th.]	Classical Literature and Criticism (European and Indian)	5	7	35
MAENG104	Core Course [Th.]	Medieval and Renaissance English Literature (Excluding Renaissance Drama)	5	7	35
MAENG105	Core Course [Th.]	Renaissance Drama	5	6	30
TOTAL			25		160
SGPA			6.40	RESULT = Q	



Credit Retained in Course(s)						
2023						
ALL						

Date of Publication of Result: 19.09.2024

SGPA (S) =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{n} (G_i \times V_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{n} V_i}$$

where i = 1, 2, 3....n (n = Total no. of courses)

Aning you got Pal
Controller of Examinations

Grade Point Norms:

Percentage of Marks	Grade (Gi)	Percentage of Marks	Grade (Gi)	Result Code:
90% to 100%	10	80% to less than 90%	9	Q denotes "Qualified"
70% to less than 80%	8	60% to less than 70%	7	SNC denotes "Semester Not Cleared"
50% to less than 60%	6	40% to less than 50%	5	NC denotes "Not Computed" due to absence in E1 and E2
35% to less than 40%	4	Below 35%	0 (Fail)	CN denotes "Cancelled" and AB denotes "Absent"

Minimum qualifying grade in each course is 4. Th. - Theory, Pr. - Practical